District Paid Association Dues 2012-2013

Association

Association for Supervision & Curriculum Development (ASCD)
Breckenridge Area Chamber of Commerce

Breckenridge Rotary Club

Business Professionals of America (BPA)

Essexville-Hampton School (Tri-Vally Conference)

Michigan Association of School Administrators (MASA) - Region IV
Michigan Association of School Administrators (MASA)

Michigan Association of School Boards (MASB)

Michigan Association of Secondar School Principals (MASSP)
Michigan Elementary & Middle School Principals Association (MEMSPA)
Michigan Association for Pupil Transportation (MAPT)

Michigan Institute for Educational Management (MIEM)

Michigan School Band & Orchestra Association (MSBOA)
Michigan School Business Officals (MSBO)

School Nutrition Association

Total

Amount
$49.00
$20.00

$120.00
$24.00
$1,000.00
$45.00
$1,346.00
$2,116.00
$340.00
$555.00
$135.00
$260.00
$550.00
$104.00
$88.50

$6,752.50




